TABLE OF CONTENTS

CHAPTER
Preface
1. Prime Target of the Devil
2. Look Out for Satan’s Tricks!
3. How Secure Is the Saint?
4. Can a Demon Invade a Saint?
5. Is Demon Affliction Confined to the Unsaved?
6. What Protection Do Believers Have Against
Demons?

7. What Do the Scriptures Say?
8. Demonization in Its Milder Forms
9. Moderate and Severe Demonization

10. Demonization and the Christian

11. Mediumship in Pious Masquerade

12.  Deliverance from Demon Power

Notes

Bibliography

PAGE

16
28
46
37

69
86
29
112
128
1535
172
197
200



