TABLE OF CONTENTS

HAPTER		PAGE
	Preface	7
1.	Prime Target of the Devil	9
2.	Look Out for Satan's Tricks!	16
3.	How Secure Is the Saint?	28
4.	Can a Demon Invade a Saint?	46
5.	Is Demon Affliction Confined to the Unsaved?	57
6.	What Protection Do Believers Have Against Demons?	69
7.	What Do the Scriptures Say?	86
8.	Demonization in Its Milder Forms	99
9.	Moderate and Severe Demonization	112
10.	Demonization and the Christian	128
11.	Mediumship in Pious Masquerade	155
12.	Deliverance from Demon Power	172
	Notes	197
	Bibliography	200